
CATHOLIC
CAMPUS
MINISTRY
IN IOWA

St. John Henry
Newman,
PRAY FOR US!



Clarke University Campus Ministry
Hunter Darrouzet

Director of Campus Ministry

Hunter.darrouzet@clarke.edu

563-588-8192

www.clarke.edu/campus-life/spiritual-life/

Facebook: Clarke Campus Ministry

Instagram: clarkecampmin

St. Stephen the Witness

Catholic Student Center
Paul Lee

Director of Campus Ministry

p.lee@dbqarch.org

319-266-9863 

www.ststephenuni.org/

Facebook: @StStephenUNI

Instagram: @ststephenthewitness

Newman Catholic Student Center
Christine Wissink

Director of Outreach and Education

christine@newman-ic.org

319.337.3106 ext. 103

www.iowacatholic.org

Facebook: Iowa Catholic

Instagram: iowacatholic

Twitter: @iowacatholic

YouTube: Iowa Catholic

St. Thomas Aquinas Church 

& Catholic Student Center
Emily Klaus

Director of Campus Ministry

emily@staparish.net

staparish.net

Facebook: @STA.Ames

Instagram: sta_ames

Mount Mercy Mission & Ministry
Michael Beard

Campus Minister

mbeard@mtmercy.edu

319.363.1323. ext 1698

Office: Busse Center

Facebook:  Mount Mercy Mission & Ministry

St. Ambrose University Campus Ministry
Tammy Norcross-Reitzler

Director of Campus Ministry

ministry@sau.edu

563-333-6132

www.sau.edu/CampusMinistry

Facebook: @SAUCampusMinistry

Instagram: SAUCampusMin

UNIVERSITY OF IOWA

Loras College Spiritual Life
Stacia McDermott

Director of Spiritual Life

Anastacia.mcdermott@loras.edu

563-588-7056

Alumni Campus Center Building, 460

Facebook: Loras College Spiritual Life

Instagram: loras_spiritual_life

DU Bulldog Catholic
St. Catherine of Sienna Student Center

office@stcatherinedrake.org

https://stcatherinedrake.org/

Facebook: DU Bulldog Catholic

Instagram: du_bulldogcatholic

CLARKE UNIVERSITY
Coe College Religious Life
Melea White

College Chaplain & Counselor

meleawhite@coe.edu

319-399-8843

Office: Upper Gage Memorial Union
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